10400067358

4		2004	SEP 13	Ρ	ц: ()
	(Requestor's Na	SEC	<u>rf tary</u> Ahasse	OF S E. FI	STATI DRII
	(Address)				
	(Address)			<u></u>	_
	(City/State/Zip/F	^o hone #	¥)		
PICK-U	P 🗌 WAI	Т	[] M	AIL	
	(Business Entity	y Name	.)		
<u> </u>	(Document Nun	nber)			-
Certified Copies	Certifi	cates c	f Status _		
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer]
					r F
		<u></u>			

Office Use Only



09/13/04-01027-027 **160.00

TAL,

ED 3 P 4: 07 Y OF STATE SEE. FLORIDA
Y OF STATE SEE. FLORIDA
SEE. FLORIDA
· · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
)

.-

. .

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

د (،

.

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGAÑ FOR	IZATION	FILED
FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY	2004 SEP 13 P 4:07
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
Innovative Air Quality, LLC		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3363 Carriage Lake Drive	P.O. Box 690327	
Orlando, Florida 32828	Orlando, Florida 328	69-0327

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

> Gloria G. Blalock Name 3363 Carriage Lake Drive Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

> > 32828

Oriando

FLORIDA City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Stald

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

FILED

.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: 2004 SEP 13 P 4:07

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA		
MGR	Gloria G. Blalock			
	3363 Carriage Lake Drive			
	Orlando, Florida 32828			
MGR	Mike Blalock			
	1117 Warmoven Street			
	Wake Forest, NC 27587			
MGR	Les Foster	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	1908 Hillandale Road			
	Durham, NC 27705			
MGR	"Shawn Barber			
	8200 Hillcreek Drive	and the second secon		
	Midlothian, VA 23112			
(Use attachment if necessary)				

-. .

. ...

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Gloria G. Blalock

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	2004 SEP 13 P 4: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
MGR	Innovative Decon Solutions (IDS)	·· ··_ ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ··
	3414 W. Lykes Ave.	<u> </u>
	محمد معمد معمد معمد معمد معمد معمد معمد	
		میں دی۔ <u>دیک ہو</u> تی ہے۔ روی دیک کے ایری دی <u>ں دیک ہے۔ میں</u> ایری میں دیک کے ایری دیکھی

(Use attachment if necessary)

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Gloria G. Blalock

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)